M AND T BANK CORP

M AND T BANK CORP

ISIN: US55261F1049

Overview

2024/05/31 08:08:00

Price
136.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.10% (2.80)

US55261F1049
MTB

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

22,779 EUR
S&P 500

136.55 EUR (50)
136.70 EUR (50)
136.00 EUR
136.00 EUR
136.00 EUR
133.20 EUR
132.50 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 55261F104

180.00
1&0.00
140.00 “rH»rh‘
120.00
100.00

a80.00

Sy

fl w}m f r,"lw |

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/24
2024/05/17

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US55261F1049&ID_NOTATION=20840493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US55261F1049&ID_NOTATION=20840493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e23bdc3894583f13db7879918d8420688aa7ff62253c7947e0fde5f98c60747c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9f7cb882cb94b4f24&time=1717225237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57dd02fdb12a5891780edf7623d1ee00158dd6c5c82633f51372fbf2ddbff77d&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e2f918e63b7c2196&time=1717225237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d06f5d9592bdf23723dbf8506c1ed4c976b54c6d93138b9ef2efac83fb8796e&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9b4a91a0a2874ade8&time=1717225237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e77d7807703251e9eff25a392e4dc1c0fab969dec4f1c6863e9b1e576454bde&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0cc4b2f73f5246064&time=1717225237&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b21dd2a508ea814080e1856ec018afe2b0390d216e1effa6114abda450f55268&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d34b1980856001979&time=1717225237&tool=RSC

M AND T BANK CORP

Details

2024/05/31 08:08:00

Price
136.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.10% (2.80)

ISIN US55261F 1049
Symbol MTB
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,779 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 136.55 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 136.70 EUR (50)
Open 136.00 EUR
High 136.00 EUR
Low 136.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 133.20 EUR
VWAP 132.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.42% +15.22% +1.68%
Perf (abs.) +17.80 +17.60 +2.20
Beta 0.82 1.08 0.94
Volatility = 28.26 28.54 31.86

ERSTE

Group

180.00

140.00

100.00

a0.00

Price data

Sy
160.00 1" \\
120.00 [ll w‘ }V\f ’H‘b
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 136.80 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 137.78 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 130.69 EUR (4

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 136.55 EUR
30

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:15 136.10 EUR
31

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 147.86 USD
30

Munich 2024/05/ 08:04 135.95 EUR
31

London Stock 2023/11/ 17:22 119.63 USD

122.87 EUR (2
142.75 EUR (2024/05/15
120.00 EUR (2024/01/16
142.75 EUR (2024/05/15
103.40 EUR (2023/10/30

_ T D T = ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 1

71.22 12,473
0.00 1

0.14 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20840493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36425700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269662757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78521
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355337992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805234

M AND T BANK CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/05/ 08:08 136.00 EUR 0.00
31

2024/05/ 08:10 136.00 EUR 0.00
31

2024/05/ 08:13 136.05 EUR 0.00
31
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414406972

M AND T BANK CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

M&I'Bank

Contact Details
M&T BANK CORP.

One M&T Plaza, 5th floor - 14203 Buffalo
Telefon: +1-716-635-4000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carlton Charles
Denis Salamone
Gary Geisel
Herbert
Washington
Jane Chwick
John Barnes
Kirk Walters
Leslie Godridge
Melinda Rich
Richard Ledgett
Robert Brady
Robert Sadler
Rudina Seseri
T. Jefferson
Cunningham
William Cruger
René F. Jones
Daryl N. Bible
David W. Hollis
Laura O'Hara
Michael A. Wisler
Michael J. Todaro

Robert J. Bojdak

Tracy Woodrow

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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